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League Message

***STATE DART TOURNAMENT - MAY 13TH - 17TH - GREEN BAY - WAMO.NET FOR ENTRY
FORMS - MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO VONS VENDING - DROP OFF AT CUE CLUB BY
12:30 PM - MARCH 13TH. THANK YOU!!***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

Division: A
MAXIMUM EFFORT 63.6 247 157 90
BLIND SQUIRRELS 55.1 247 136 111
TRIPLE Ds 52.6 247 130 117
TONS OF LUCK 52.2 247 129 118
X FACTOR 49.0 247 121 126
THE DARTY DEEDS 27.5 247 68 179

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

TONS OF LUCK THE DARTY DEEDS 2/12/2026 19 13 13 0 0
BLIND SQUIRRELS X FACTOR 2/12/2026 19 13 9 4 0
TRIPLE Ds MAXIMUM EFFORT 2/12/2026 19 13 7 6 0
MAXIMUM EFFORT TRIPLE Ds 2/12/2026 19 13 6 7 0
X FACTOR BLIND SQUIRRELS 2/12/2026 19 13 4 9 0
THE DARTY DEEDS TONS OF LUCK 2/12/2026 19 13 0 13 13

Most Improved Players for week 19, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

KELSEY MARGELOWSKY TRIPLE Ds 11.73 11.97 0.24
MEGAN TIMM TRIPLE Ds 13.92 14.04 0.12
JAMIE GFESSER BLIND SQUIRRELS 13.12 13.24 0.12
JENNIFER GREENE BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.35 15.44 0.09
BRAD WELLER TRIPLE Ds 13.33 13.41 0.08

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

BRIAN ALLER MAXIMUM EFFORT 22.03 21 7 20 0 0 150 83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW CARACCI BLIND SQUIRRELS 18.94 14 7 9 0 0 150 112 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
RIGO REYES MAXIMUM EFFORT 18.29 49 19 31 0 0 150 95 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH DORO MAXIMUM EFFORT 17.15 70 19 37 1 0 151 72 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN CIESLAK BLIND SQUIRRELS 16.83 84 33 40 0 0 150 114 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
SAM WHALEN TRIPLE Ds 15.95 70 23 27 0 0 150 120 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON CASTILLO X FACTOR 15.87 28 7 12 0 0 150 85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TEAGAN KANE TRIPLE Ds 15.64 56 11 21 0 0 135 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY CASTILLO X FACTOR 15.55 7 2 1 0 0 150 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIFER GREENE BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.44 133 43 41 0 0 150 93 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE NOSEK MAXIMUM EFFORT 15.41 126 37 34 1 0 159 117 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD JUAREZ X FACTOR 15.37 84 24 25 1 0 158 114 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SANDY GFESSER BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.33 119 34 30 0 0 120 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE SPAHN BLIND SQUIRRELS 15.14 133 24 34 0 0 150 84 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
GINA SANCHEZ JUAREZ X FACTOR 15.08 14 2 4 0 0 148 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALAN MACK TONS OF LUCK 14.96 70 23 25 0 0 133 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BONN X FACTOR 14.93 35 11 13 1 0 154 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY CAMPBELL MAXIMUM EFFORT 14.93 119 32 33 0 0 120 83 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
KEITH WELLER TRIPLE Ds 14.91 42 14 9 0 0 143 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ SCHMITZ MAXIMUM EFFORT 14.91 7 0 2 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

CHRIS CHAPMAN TRIPLE Ds 14.90 49 11 16 1 0 160 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN NOSEK MAXIMUM EFFORT 14.68 91 25 20 0 0 133 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULIA CASTILLO X FACTOR 14.57 105 25 18 0 0 150 76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATHALIE CAMPBELL MAXIMUM EFFORT 14.56 21 2 2 0 0 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PENNY MACK TONS OF LUCK 14.53 70 17 11 0 0 150 82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
HILARIO MARTINEZ X FACTOR 14.13 105 23 19 0 0 146 77 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BELINDA BELINDA X FACTOR 14.08 77 15 16 0 0 124 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGAN TIMM TRIPLE Ds 14.04 77 15 12 1 0 155 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE COTTS TONS OF LUCK 13.89 126 25 19 0 0 140 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
ANNA DAHL TRIPLE Ds 13.72 84 18 20 0 0 150 87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK COTTS TONS OF LUCK 13.50 126 20 19 0 0 150 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGELA KLAWES THE DARTY DEEDS 13.48 63 9 8 1 0 152 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIE PERRY THE DARTY DEEDS 13.46 28 4 2 0 0 123 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD WELLER TRIPLE Ds 13.41 63 18 10 0 0 140 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIDENCIO JAUREGUI X FACTOR 13.32 77 12 7 0 0 120 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMIE GFESSER BLIND SQUIRRELS 13.24 112 18 15 1 0 154 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK MILLER {Substitutes} 13.20 14 4 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY RODRIGUEZ TRIPLE Ds 13.17 42 6 7 1 0 160 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS KLOSS THE DARTY DEEDS 13.13 14 0 0 1 0 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEITH DEEDS THE DARTY DEEDS 13.05 7 0 1 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA KLOSS THE DARTY DEEDS 12.93 112 25 10 1 0 158 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMY WOJCIECHOWSKI THE DARTY DEEDS 12.83 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN HULMAN THE DARTY DEEDS 12.61 42 4 3 0 0 130 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNA COTTS TONS OF LUCK 12.54 42 4 1 0 0 116 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WENDY PATTERSON THE DARTY DEEDS 12.36 63 15 5 0 0 122 122 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHELLEY LUETTGEN THE DARTY DEEDS 12.21 42 5 6 0 0 120 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELSEY MARGELOWSKY TRIPLE Ds 11.97 49 11 4 0 0 119 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALLISSA COTTS TONS OF LUCK 11.54 7 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA SIMON THE DARTY DEEDS 10.08 84 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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